INTRODUCTION
Art in the Commons__Julie Decker and Nicholas Bell

SECTION 1: GROW
Introduction__Kristine Wong

Featured Projects

Flock House

WetlLand

Arctic Food Forest

Swale

Along the Lines of Displacement
Vanishing Point

SECTION 2: BUILD
Interview__Mary Mattingly and Antonio Sergio Bessa

Featured Projects
Public Water
Torus

Wearable Homes
Waterpod

Triple Island

Pull

Wading Bridge

SECTION 3: GATHER
Introduction__Heather Davis

Featured Projects

First Light Last Light

House and Universe

Limnal Lacrimosa

Because for Now There Is Still Poetry
Open Ocean

Ecotopian Library

SECTION 4: DISPERSE
Introduction__Stephanie Wakefield and Gean Moreno

Featured Projects
Cobalt

Rare Earth Elements
What Happens After
Everything at Once
Make Art, Not War

AFTERWORD
Art and the Earth__Stan Cox

APPENDIX

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1258288028

12

17
35
43
49
65
73

86

91
107
13
123
135
41
149

156

161
173
201

209

221

227

232

239
247
253
263
267

272

278

digitalisiert durch


https://d-nb.info/1258288028

