	INTRODUCTION
8	Art in the CommonsJulie Decker and Nicholas Bell
	SECTION 1: GROW
12	IntroductionKristine Wong
	Featured Projects
17	Flock House
35	WetLand
43	Arctic Food Forest
49	Swale
65	Along the Lines of Displacement
73	Vanishing Point
	SECTION 2: BUILD
86	InterviewMary Mattingly and Antonio Sergio Bessa
	Featured Projects
91	Public Water
107	Torus
	Wearable Homes
113	Waterpod
123	Triple Island
135	Pull
141	Wading Bridge
149	wading bridge
	SECTION 3: GATHER
156	Introduction—Heather Davis
	Featured Projects
161	First Light Last Light
173	House and Universe
201	Limnal Lacrimosa
209	Because for Now There Is Still Poetry
221	Open Ocean
227	Ecotopian Library
	SECTION 4: DISPERSE
232	IntroductionStephanie Wakefield and Gean Moreno
	Featured Projects
239	Cobalt
247	Rare Earth Elements
253	What Happens After
263	Everything at Once
267	Make Art, Not War
_5,	·
	AFTERWORD
272	Art and the EarthStan Cox



278

APPENDIX